
La PANORAMICA di Monchio
Monchio di Palagano    Sabato 25 giugno 2016

classifica generale

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO ENTE SEX TEMPO

1 145 PIGONI MATTEO RCM CASINALBO 1974 FI M 40:03,87

2 124 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 UI M 42:53,47

3 88 PIACENTINI EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1967 UI M 43:43,72

4 127 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1995 UI M 44:03,20

5 1 BENINCASA DAVIDE POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI M 44:26,07

6 150 GAETTI MORENO RCM CASINALBO 1980 FI M 47:33,00

7 4 CROVETTI MASSIMO POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI M 47:38,85

8 97 RICCI LAURA UISP PROV.LE MODENA 1979 UI F 48:05,63

9 108 TINTORRI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1975 UI M 49:11,82

10 92 POGGI FABIO ASD SAN VITO 1977 UI M 49:27,48

11 149 PELICIARI MASSIMO ART.TORRAZZO 1971 FI M 49:42,33

12 71 MARCOLINI MANUELA ASDSPORTINSIEMECASTELLARAN 1982 UI F 50:02,98

13 132 LA BARBERA GABRIELE ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973 UI M 50:20,02

14 6 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 UI M 50:30,36

15 21 CORRADINI FRANCESCO POD.CAVRIAGO 1977 UI M 50:38,82

16 33 BERGONZINI MICHELE SAN VITO A.S.D. 1984 UI M 50:42,77

17 7 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 UI M 50:51,85

18 103 SIGHICELLI LORENZO POD. FORMIGINESE 1981 UI M 50:53,39

19 3 COSTI ALESSANDRO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981 FI M 50:55,19

20 142 FOLIGNO ROBERTO POL. MADONNINA 1970 FI M 51:05,15

21 101 SCANDAGLI MICHELE 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975 UI M 51:09,35

22 81 MUNARI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 UI M 51:35,69

23 144 BASCHIERI STEFANO POL. MADONNINA 1967 UI M 51:46,46

24 138 BONACINI FILIPPO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 UI M 51:50,87

25 109 TOPOLINI SERGIO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1967 FI M 52:12,27

26 10 PIERLI ROMANO POL. NONANTOLA 1951 UI M 52:21,85

27 131 SIENA ROBERTO DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO MO 1965 UI M 52:30,78

28 9 ANSELMI ALESSANDRO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1983 UI M 52:43,41

29 116 VETTOR GIULIA MODENA ATLETICA 1994 FI F 52:48,91

30 5 LAMI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 UI M 52:50,15

31 22 DE GIOVANNI DARIO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI M 53:08,36

32 130 DANTI RICCARDO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975 UI M 53:17,34

33 120 ZANCHETTA OLMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1984 CS M 53:34,72

34 95 REALE PASQUALE PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI M 53:44,36

35 117 VIANI MATTEO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 UI M 53:49,57

36 32 BENATI ENRICO SOCIETA' VICTORIA 1983 FI M 54:01,05

37 25 CONSERVA MARIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1961 UI M 54:22,13

38 75 MASETTI IVAN CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 UI M 54:27,37

39 73 MASETTI MASSIMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI M 54:42,10

40 42 COLO' DENIS ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1984 UI M 54:49,20

41 58 GANDOLFI SIMONE UISP 1988 UI M 54:55,63

42 49 DI GESu' GIUSEPPE PODISTICA FIORANESE 1966 UI M 55:00,91



43 114 VENTURELLI MARCO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1976 UI M 55:03,12

44 106 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970 UI M 55:09,20

45 147 DONNINI SONIA ATL.REGGIO 1968 FI F 55:54,61

46 99 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI 1974 UI F 55:59,29

47 86 PATTUZZI GIOrGIO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODEN 1968 UI M 56:10,69

48 46 CRESPI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965 UI M 56:17,72

49 84 PALTRINIERI LUCA POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1965 UI M 56:29,49

50 26 ABBATI ALESSIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 FI M 56:44,22

51 115 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA POD. FORMIGINESE 1979 UI F 56:53,60

52 60 GIOVANNINI ALESSIO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1984 FI M 57:30,34

53 118 VINAZZANI MASSIMO POD FIORANESED 1964 UI M 57:36,07

54 89 PIETRI STEFANO SPEEDFLASH TEAM ASD 1961 UI M 57:40,65

55 2 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 UI F 57:53,27

56 107 TEGGI CLAUDIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1968 UI M 57:58,10

57 38 CARPI MASSIMO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 FI M 58:40,10

58 29 BARBIERI SILVIA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1988 FI F 58:56,65

59 98 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1962 UI M 58:59,44

60 13 GARAVALDI SIMONA ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 UI F 59:02,68

61 53 FINELLI ALBERTO SAN VITO ASD 1987 UI M 59:05,20

62 12 MANTOVI ROBERTA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1966 UI F 59:07,34

63 20 CECCARELLI LUIGI ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1969 FI M 59:08,87

64 129 GENTILE FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 UI M 59:18,71

65 15 SERNESI STEFANIA POL. MADONNINA 1989 UI F 59:19,48

66 69 MANTOVI LORENZO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 UI M 59:21,02

67 111 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F 1:00:36,30

68 37 BURGONI CHRISTIAN ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1977 UI M 1:00:36,87

69 141 MESSORI STEFANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1967 UI M 1:00:38,91

70 126 RICCHETTI FABIO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1978 UI M 1:00:47,37

71 74 MASETTI ANDREA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1988 FI M 1:01:03,89

72 123 CACCETTA CARLO INDIVIDUALE 1982 M 1:01:12,61

73 48 DE MARIA GIANNI CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1955 UI M 1:01:15,61

74 52 FERRARI FABRIZIO POL. MADONNINA 1968 UI M 1:01:18,10

75 28 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI M 1:01:38,28

76 128 FIORI CHRISTIAN POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI M 1:01:40,92

77 70 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1971 FI M 1:01:45,18

78 14 LIGABUE ANNA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962 UI F 1:02:42,98

79 148 DIAMANTINI LUCA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI M 1:02:45,01

80 139 GUALTIERI LUCA POD. INTERFORZE MODENA 1982 UI M 1:02:47,24

81 61 GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN UISP MODENA 1975 UI M 1:02:50,59

82 16 CAVALLO ANNA POLISP.CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1970 UI F 1:03:22,89

83 85 PANINI MASSIMO POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 UI M 1:04:10,84

84 59 GIANNI JESSIKA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F 1:04:23,51

85 121 AIUTO MASSIMILIANO ROSARIOINDIVIDUALE 1973 M 1:04:27,48

86 96 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1951 UI M 1:04:44,13

87 104 SITTA EMANUELA G.P. I CAGNON 1969 FI F 1:04:47,24

88 80 MOSCHETTA ANDREA POD.SAN DAMASO MODENA 1967 UI M 1:05:01,42

89 17 GIOVANELLI BARBARA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 UI F 1:05:08,91

90 66 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI M 1:05:27,44

91 43 COMPAGNI ERNESTO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1961 FI M 1:05:42,31

92 105 SOLMI FRANCESCO MODENA ATLETICA 1956 FI M 1:06:39,06



93 72 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI F 1:07:38,22

94 63 LUGLI ALESSANDRO POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 UI M 1:07:50,78

95 50 DI MARTINO GAETANO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 CS M 1:07:58,16

96 39 CAVALIERI DANIELA POL. CASTELNUOVO 1974 UI F 1:09:41,87

97 40 CECCARELLI KATIA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1973 UI F 1:10:03,41

98 119 ZAMBELLI LUCA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970 UI M 1:10:06,55

99 65 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI M 1:10:16,08

100 68 MANTOVANI MASSIMO PODISTI MEDOLLESI 1976 UI M 1:10:31,88

101 133 RENDINA ANTONIO DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO MO 1963 UI M 1:11:09,96

102 122 MASI MARIA GABRIELLA INDIVIDUALE 1983 F 1:11:17,51

103 34 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO ASD SAN VITO 1977 UI M 1:11:22,39

104 90 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI M 1:11:39,28

105 62 LUGARI MAURO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 FI M 1:11:50,24

106 18 MALAVASI SIMONA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1966 UI F 1:12:16,18

107 55 FRANCHINI PAOLO UISP MODENA 1953 UI M 1:12:17,68

108 64 MACCHITELLI GIULIANO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1958 FI M 1:13:15,57

109 82 NEVIANI EMILIA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1972 UI F 1:13:29,21

110 78 MONDUZZI ERIKA A.S.D. SAN VITO 1979 UI F 1:13:32,33

111 113 VENTURELLI PAOLO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1965 FI M 1:13:38,80

112 143 GRENZI MANILA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1964 UI F 1:13:48,90

113 67 MANICARDI LEONARDO MODENA ATLETICA 1968 FI M 1:14:10,31

114 112 VECCHI GIORGIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951 UI M 1:15:26,98

115 134 ORI ANDREA DODINA BIKE 1982 UI M 1:15:43,76

116 100 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 1965 UI M 1:17:11,08

117 57 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1963 UI F 1:18:07,59

118 54 FONTANA ANGELO SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1965 UI M 1:18:23,88

119 77 MINGHELLI SIMONA DLF ASD 1966 UI F 1:18:28,65

120 137 BERTONCELLI YLENIA SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI F 1:19:56,88

121 19 TEBALDI MARIA CRISTINA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1965 UI F 1:20:15,84

122 47 D'ADDESE CARMELO ALBERTORUNCARD 1957 FI M 1:20:55,60

123 51 ERRICO ROBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969 UI M 1:21:52,05

124 136 TOLARI ROBERTO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1969 EN M 1:21:52,82

125 30 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI M 1:22:30,23

126 83 PALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1966 UI F 1:23:32,94

127 125 SPONZIELLO MIRELLA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 UI F 1:23:48,45

128 35 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F 1:24:45,08

129 93 RADESCO VITO MICHELE G.P. LA GUGLIA 1962 FI M 1:25:52,05

130 94 RAMIREZ LUZ MARIA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1968 FI F 1:25:52,76

131 91 PIZZO LUCREZIA UNIONE ATL. DELL'EMILIA R. 1984 UI F 1:27:22,50

132 56 GANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 FI F 1:29:17,09

133 31 BEDINI MASSIMO G.S. ROCCA 1960 CS M 1:46:14,13

NA 8 GIBERTI ENRICO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO 1970 UI M

NA 23 SCORCIONI DANIELE CITTANOVA 1973 UI M

NA 24 PINGHINI PAOLO POL. CASTELNUOVO 1959 UI M

NA 27 AVOLIO LEOPOLDO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1976 FI M

NA 45 CORRADINI MONIA POL.CORASSORI 1994 CS F

NA 79 MONTAGGIOLI TONINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1971 UI M

NA 87 PIACENTINI GIUSEPPE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 UI M

NA 135 ROSI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO 1973 FI M

NA 146 GRANDI ERCOLE G.P. LA GUGLIA 1960 UI M



NP 102 SIGHICELLI BEATRICE ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1989 UI F

NP 140 ESPOSITO ANTONIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1961 UI M

NP 11 GUIGLI ERICA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F

NP 36 BULDRINI LUIGI POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 UI M

NP 41 CENTONZE MARCO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE 1974 FI M

NP 44 CORRADINI GIULIANO MODENA ATLETICA 1963 FI M

NP 76 MATTIVI FRANCESCA SASSUOLO 1969 FI F

NP 110 TURRINI ELEONORA CHIARA3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1984 UI F

classifica maschile

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO ENTE SEX TEMPO

1 145 PIGONI MATTEO RCM CASINALBO 1974 FI M 40:03,87

2 124 ROCCHI MARCO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1976 UI M 42:53,47

3 88 PIACENTINI EMANUELE SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1967 UI M 43:43,72

4 127 BERNARDI FRANCESCO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1995 UI M 44:03,20

5 1 BENINCASA DAVIDE POL. MADONNINA 1975 UI M 44:26,07

6 150 GAETTI MORENO RCM CASINALBO 1980 FI M 47:33,00

7 4 CROVETTI MASSIMO POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI M 47:38,85

8 108 TINTORRI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1975 UI M 49:11,82

9 92 POGGI FABIO ASD SAN VITO 1977 UI M 49:27,48

10 149 PELICIARI MASSIMO ART.TORRAZZO 1971 FI M 49:42,33

11 132 LA BARBERA GABRIELE ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973 UI M 50:20,02

12 6 CAVAZZUTI PAOLO POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 UI M 50:30,36

13 21 CORRADINI FRANCESCO POD.CAVRIAGO 1977 UI M 50:38,82

14 33 BERGONZINI MICHELE SAN VITO A.S.D. 1984 UI M 50:42,77

15 7 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 UI M 50:51,85

16 103 SIGHICELLI LORENZO POD. FORMIGINESE 1981 UI M 50:53,39

17 3 COSTI ALESSANDRO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1981 FI M 50:55,19

18 142 FOLIGNO ROBERTO POL. MADONNINA 1970 FI M 51:05,15

19 101 SCANDAGLI MICHELE 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975 UI M 51:09,35

20 81 MUNARI RICCARDO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 UI M 51:35,69

21 144 BASCHIERI STEFANO POL. MADONNINA 1967 UI M 51:46,46

22 138 BONACINI FILIPPO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 UI M 51:50,87

23 109 TOPOLINI SERGIO CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1967 FI M 52:12,27

24 10 PIERLI ROMANO POL. NONANTOLA 1951 UI M 52:21,85

25 131 SIENA ROBERTO DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO MO 1965 UI M 52:30,78

26 9 ANSELMI ALESSANDRO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1983 UI M 52:43,41

27 5 LAMI ANDREA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 UI M 52:50,15

28 22 DE GIOVANNI DARIO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI M 53:08,36

29 130 DANTI RICCARDO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1975 UI M 53:17,34

30 120 ZANCHETTA OLMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1984 CS M 53:34,72

31 95 REALE PASQUALE PICO RUNNERS 1976 FI M 53:44,36

32 117 VIANI MATTEO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 UI M 53:49,57

33 32 BENATI ENRICO SOCIETA' VICTORIA 1983 FI M 54:01,05

34 25 CONSERVA MARIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1961 UI M 54:22,13

35 75 MASETTI IVAN CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 UI M 54:27,37

36 73 MASETTI MASSIMO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 UI M 54:42,10

37 42 COLO' DENIS ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1984 UI M 54:49,20



38 58 GANDOLFI SIMONE UISP 1988 UI M 54:55,63

39 49 DI GESu' GIUSEPPE PODISTICA FIORANESE 1966 UI M 55:00,91

40 114 VENTURELLI MARCO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1976 UI M 55:03,12

41 106 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970 UI M 55:09,20

42 86 PATTUZZI GIOrGIO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODEN 1968 UI M 56:10,69

43 46 CRESPI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1965 UI M 56:17,72

44 84 PALTRINIERI LUCA POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1965 UI M 56:29,49

45 26 ABBATI ALESSIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 FI M 56:44,22

46 60 GIOVANNINI ALESSIO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1984 FI M 57:30,34

47 118 VINAZZANI MASSIMO POD FIORANESED 1964 UI M 57:36,07

48 89 PIETRI STEFANO SPEEDFLASH TEAM ASD 1961 UI M 57:40,65

49 107 TEGGI CLAUDIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1968 UI M 57:58,10

50 38 CARPI MASSIMO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 FI M 58:40,10

51 98 ROSSETTO CLAUDIO MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1962 UI M 58:59,44

52 53 FINELLI ALBERTO SAN VITO ASD 1987 UI M 59:05,20

53 20 CECCARELLI LUIGI ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1969 FI M 59:08,87

54 129 GENTILE FABRIZIO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 UI M 59:18,71

55 69 MANTOVI LORENZO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 UI M 59:21,02

56 37 BURGONI CHRISTIAN ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1977 UI M 1:00:36,87

57 141 MESSORI STEFANO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1967 UI M 1:00:38,91

58 126 RICCHETTI FABIO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1978 UI M 1:00:47,37

59 74 MASETTI ANDREA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1988 FI M 1:01:03,89

60 123 CACCETTA CARLO INDIVIDUALE 1982 M 1:01:12,61

61 48 DE MARIA GIANNI CASTELNUOVO RANGONE POLIV. 1955 UI M 1:01:15,61

62 52 FERRARI FABRIZIO POL. MADONNINA 1968 UI M 1:01:18,10

63 28 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1960 UI M 1:01:38,28

64 128 FIORI CHRISTIAN POL. MADONNINA 1973 UI M 1:01:40,92

65 70 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1971 FI M 1:01:45,18

66 148 DIAMANTINI LUCA 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1974 UI M 1:02:45,01

67 139 GUALTIERI LUCA POD. INTERFORZE MODENA 1982 UI M 1:02:47,24

68 61 GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN UISP MODENA 1975 UI M 1:02:50,59

69 85 PANINI MASSIMO POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 UI M 1:04:10,84

70 121 AIUTO MASSIMILIANO ROSARIOINDIVIDUALE 1973 M 1:04:27,48

71 96 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1951 UI M 1:04:44,13

72 80 MOSCHETTA ANDREA POD.SAN DAMASO MODENA 1967 UI M 1:05:01,42

73 66 MAMELI SALVATORE PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1950 UI M 1:05:27,44

74 43 COMPAGNI ERNESTO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1961 FI M 1:05:42,31

75 105 SOLMI FRANCESCO MODENA ATLETICA 1956 FI M 1:06:39,06

76 63 LUGLI ALESSANDRO POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 UI M 1:07:50,78

77 50 DI MARTINO GAETANO GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 CS M 1:07:58,16

78 119 ZAMBELLI LUCA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1970 UI M 1:10:06,55

79 65 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 1950 UI M 1:10:16,08

80 68 MANTOVANI MASSIMO PODISTI MEDOLLESI 1976 UI M 1:10:31,88

81 133 RENDINA ANTONIO DOPO LAVORO FERROVIARIO MO 1963 UI M 1:11:09,96

82 34 BONANTINI MASSIMILIANO ASD SAN VITO 1977 UI M 1:11:22,39

83 90 PIVETTI MAURIZIO POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 UI M 1:11:39,28

84 62 LUGARI MAURO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 FI M 1:11:50,24

85 55 FRANCHINI PAOLO UISP MODENA 1953 UI M 1:12:17,68

86 64 MACCHITELLI GIULIANO G.P. LA GUGLIA 1958 FI M 1:13:15,57

87 113 VENTURELLI PAOLO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1965 FI M 1:13:38,80



88 67 MANICARDI LEONARDO MODENA ATLETICA 1968 FI M 1:14:10,31

89 112 VECCHI GIORGIO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1951 UI M 1:15:26,98

90 134 ORI ANDREA DODINA BIKE 1982 UI M 1:15:43,76

91 100 SCAGLIONI GIANLUCA POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 1965 UI M 1:17:11,08

92 54 FONTANA ANGELO SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1965 UI M 1:18:23,88

93 47 D'ADDESE CARMELO ALBERTORUNCARD 1957 FI M 1:20:55,60

94 51 ERRICO ROBERTO 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969 UI M 1:21:52,05

95 136 TOLARI ROBERTO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1969 EN M 1:21:52,82

96 30 BARBOLINI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1960 UI M 1:22:30,23

97 93 RADESCO VITO MICHELE G.P. LA GUGLIA 1962 FI M 1:25:52,05

98 31 BEDINI MASSIMO G.S. ROCCA 1960 CS M 1:46:14,13

NA 8 GIBERTI ENRICO RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO 1970 UI M

NA 23 SCORCIONI DANIELE CITTANOVA 1973 UI M

NA 24 PINGHINI PAOLO POL. CASTELNUOVO 1959 UI M

NA 27 AVOLIO LEOPOLDO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1976 FI M

NA 79 MONTAGGIOLI TONINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1971 UI M

NA 87 PIACENTINI GIUSEPPE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 UI M

NA 135 ROSI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO 1973 FI M

NA 146 GRANDI ERCOLE G.P. LA GUGLIA 1960 UI M

NP 140 ESPOSITO ANTONIO PODISTICA BIASOLA 1961 UI M

NP 36 BULDRINI LUIGI POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 UI M

NP 41 CENTONZE MARCO PODISTICA FORMIGINESE 1974 FI M

NP 44 CORRADINI GIULIANO MODENA ATLETICA 1963 FI M

classifica femminile

POS. PETT. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO ENTE SEX TEMPO

1 97 RICCI LAURA UISP PROV.LE MODENA 1979 UI F 48:05,63

2 71 MARCOLINI MANUELA ASDSPORTINSIEMECASTELLARAN 1982 UI F 50:02,98

3 116 VETTOR GIULIA MODENA ATLETICA 1994 FI F 52:48,91

4 147 DONNINI SONIA ATL.REGGIO 1968 FI F 55:54,61

5 99 BONACCORSI SAMANTA G.S. GABBI 1974 UI F 55:59,29

6 115 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA POD. FORMIGINESE 1979 UI F 56:53,60

7 2 BOSCHETTI FEDERICA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 UI F 57:53,27

8 29 BARBIERI SILVIA A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 1988 FI F 58:56,65

9 13 GARAVALDI SIMONA ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 UI F 59:02,68

10 12 MANTOVI ROBERTA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1966 UI F 59:07,34

11 15 SERNESI STEFANIA POL. MADONNINA 1989 UI F 59:19,48

12 111 UGOLINI SONIA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 UI F 1:00:36,30

13 14 LIGABUE ANNA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1962 UI F 1:02:42,98

14 16 CAVALLO ANNA POLISP.CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 1970 UI F 1:03:22,89

15 59 GIANNI JESSIKA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F 1:04:23,51

16 104 SITTA EMANUELA G.P. I CAGNON 1969 FI F 1:04:47,24

17 17 GIOVANELLI BARBARA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 UI F 1:05:08,91

18 72 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS 1984 FI F 1:07:38,22

19 39 CAVALIERI DANIELA POL. CASTELNUOVO 1974 UI F 1:09:41,87

20 40 CECCARELLI KATIA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1973 UI F 1:10:03,41

21 122 MASI MARIA GABRIELLA INDIVIDUALE 1983 F 1:11:17,51

22 18 MALAVASI SIMONA MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 1966 UI F 1:12:16,18



23 82 NEVIANI EMILIA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1972 UI F 1:13:29,21

24 78 MONDUZZI ERIKA A.S.D. SAN VITO 1979 UI F 1:13:32,33

25 143 GRENZI MANILA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1964 UI F 1:13:48,90

26 57 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 1963 UI F 1:18:07,59

27 77 MINGHELLI SIMONA DLF ASD 1966 UI F 1:18:28,65

28 137 BERTONCELLI YLENIA SAN VITO ASD 1977 UI F 1:19:56,88

29 19 TEBALDI MARIA CRISTINA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1965 UI F 1:20:15,84

30 83 PALANDRI GINETTA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1966 UI F 1:23:32,94

31 125 SPONZIELLO MIRELLA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 UI F 1:23:48,45

32 35 BONINI VIVIANA PODISTICA SASSOLESE 1963 UI F 1:24:45,08

33 94 RAMIREZ LUZ MARIA G.P. LA GUGLIA 1968 FI F 1:25:52,76

34 91 PIZZO LUCREZIA UNIONE ATL. DELL'EMILIA R. 1984 UI F 1:27:22,50

35 56 GANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 FI F 1:29:17,09

NA 45 CORRADINI MONIA POL.CORASSORI 1994 CS F

NP 102 SIGHICELLI BEATRICE ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1989 UI F

NP 11 GUIGLI ERICA ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 UI F

NP 76 MATTIVI FRANCESCA SASSUOLO 1969 FI F

NP 110 TURRINI ELEONORA CHIARA3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1984 UI F



 


